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2025 NE KCY SENECY Winter Carnival - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  8Bertrand, Elizabeth V1 19.60

WEST-NE  8Vogt, Juniper J2 20.86

GFYR-NE  8Gagliardi, Ava3 20.92

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie4 21.32

KCY-NE  8Li, Elliana E5 22.04

NCYW-NE  8O'Brien, Cora S6 22.52

WEST-NE  7Bousquet, Haley K7 23.26

KCY-NE  8Goldberg, Evelina H8 26.11

WEST-NE  8Giordano, Giuliana M9 31.66

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C10 32.37

HALE-CT  8Fernandez, Catalina11 33.91

WEST-NE  6Vogt, Zora E12 34.64

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE  8Langfield, Harper1 21.60

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline2 21.94

KCY-NE  8Blond, Natalia N3 22.77

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly4 24.55

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie5 24.68

BAY-NE  8Li, Hannah6 26.45

WEST-NE  7Garanzha, Kira7 27.25

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie8 27.50

SMY-NE  7Vadeboncoeur, Grace9 27.61

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C10 28.81

GFYR-NE  7L'Heureux, Josie M11 29.77

KCY-NE  7Furlong, Mackenzie R12 31.36

WEST-NE  6Jennings, Paxton R13 35.83

HALE-CT  7Della Porta, Camilla N14 52.17

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRY-NE  8Langfield, Harper1 24.08

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline2 25.34

CRAN-NE  8Biswas, Kyra3 26.90

BAY-NE  8Li, Hannah4 28.16

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie5 36.35

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C6 38.01

GFYR-NE  7L'Heureux, Josie M7 39.82

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie8 40.48

HALE-CT  7Della Porta, Camilla N11 DQ

KCY-NE  7Furlong, Mackenzie R10 DQ

WEST-NE  6Jennings, Paxton R9 DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline1 19.87

GFYR-NE  8Gagliardi, Ava2 22.61

KCY-NE  8Blond, Natalia N3 23.45

WEST-NE  7Bousquet, Haley K4 27.58

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie5 27.73

KCY-NE  8Bertrand, Elizabeth V6 28.56

NCYW-NE  8O'Brien, Cora S7 28.83

WEST-NE  8Vogt, Juniper J8 31.15

KCY-NE  8Goldberg, Evelina H9 42.28

NCYW-NE  8Ruisi, Allie K--- DQ

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C--- DQ

WEST-NE  8Giordano, Giuliana M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:26.31

Blond, Natalia N 8 Li, Elliana E 8

Crawford, Maddie 8 Bertrand, Elizabeth V 8

45.71 40.60

AWEST-NE2 1:54.35

Vogt, Juniper J 8 Warhola, Caroline H 8

Vogt, Zora E 6 Bousquet, Haley K 7

57.93 56.42

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE--- X1:54.46

Blond, Natalia N 8

Crawford, Maddie 8 Furlong, Mackenzie R 7

51.77 32.23 30.46

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 10Blanchard, Sophie1 32.41

WEST-NE 10Declaire, Sophia H2 33.42

NCYW-NE 10Devaney, Mary Beatrice3 35.96

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella4 36.61

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Meghan5 36.65

HALE-CT  9White, Molley J6 36.84

KCY-NE  9Elkhenifer, Nadine M7 37.34

FRY-NE 10Francis, Nylah8 38.27

CRAN-NE  9Barry, Emma9 38.57

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M10 38.82

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G11 39.00

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J12 39.02

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A13 39.40

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Morgan14 39.62

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte15 40.40

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara16 40.79

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R17 41.03

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline18 41.05

HALE-CT 10Fernandez, Gabby M19 41.25

HALE-CT  9Breault, Alicia E20 42.39

NCYW-NE  8Ruisi, Allie K21 43.01

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline22 43.42

KCY-NE  9Srivastava, Maahi23 43.44

KCY-NE  8Bertrand, Elizabeth V24 43.87

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M25 44.47

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K26 44.62

GFYR-NE  8Gagliardi, Ava27 45.41

KCY-NE  9Roy, Dakota M28 45.86

KCY-NE 10Cohen, Hannah S29 46.49

KCY-NE 10Matias, Indie30 48.90

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie31 49.12

KCY-NE  8Li, Elliana E32 49.23

NCYW-NE  8O'Brien, Cora S33 49.75

KCY-NE  8Goldberg, Evelina H34 59.50

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline35 1:03.17

HALE-CT  8Fernandez, Catalina36 1:04.17

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C37 1:14.61

WEST-NE  8Giordano, Giuliana M38 1:20.56

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Charbonneau, Hannah1 1:24.62

40.17 44.45

HALE-CT  9Asikainen, Sydney J2 1:25.13

40.58 44.55

BAY-NE  9Li, Hermione3 1:26.39

42.19 44.20

CRAN-NE  9Barry, Emma4 1:29.15

41.66 47.49

KCY-NE 10Castillo, Amelia M5 1:30.31

42.12 48.19

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara6 1:36.49

HALE-CT 10Craig, Sophie C7 1:37.81

47.86 49.95

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M8 1:40.65

47.41 53.24

SMY-NE  9Tucker, Aria9 1:45.79

49.20 56.59

KCY-NE 10Holland, Piper V10 1:46.52

49.52 57.00

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie11 1:47.19

50.49 56.70

KCY-NE  8Blond, Natalia N12 1:52.17

KCY-NE 10Matias, Indie13 1:55.23

52.02 1:03.21

WEST-NE  9Monte, Madelyn14 1:56.68

59.11 57.57

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline15 2:04.99

58.12 1:06.87

GFYR-NE  7L'Heureux, Josie M16 2:21.56

1:09.13 1:12.43

KCY-NE  7Furlong, Mackenzie R17 2:33.81

1:11.82 1:21.99

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 10Devaney, Mary Beatrice1 2:58.78

38.10 45.20 46.6948.79

FRY-NE 10Francis, Nylah2 3:02.45

39.79 47.86 44.9849.82

KCY-NE  9Elkhenifer, Nadine M3 3:09.01

40.54 48.66 49.2450.57

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A4 3:11.71

41.05 50.43 46.5553.68

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G5 3:23.71

45.67 54.34 48.5955.11

KCY-NE 10Cohen, Hannah S6 3:57.56

52.80 1:03.84 56.701:04.22

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline7 4:27.67

2:11.93 1:10.87 1:04.87

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 10Declaire, Sophia H1 37.33
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NCYW-NE 10Devaney, Mary Beatrice2 42.35

HALE-CT  9White, Molley J3 42.68

FRY-NE 10Francis, Nylah4 43.70

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A5 44.56

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G6 45.84

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara7 46.25

KCY-NE  9Srivastava, Maahi8 46.37

KCY-NE 10Cohen, Hannah S9 46.76

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Meghan10 47.03

KCY-NE  9Elkhenifer, Nadine M11 47.37

GFYR-NE  8Gagliardi, Ava12 47.83

HALE-CT  9Breault, Alicia E13 47.96

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R14 48.17

CRAN-NE  9Barry, Emma15 48.52

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M16 48.93

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J17 49.17

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte18 49.37

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Morgan19 49.68

NCYW-NE  8Ruisi, Allie K20 51.18

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K21 52.44

WEST-NE  7Bousquet, Haley K22 52.83

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline23 53.43

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie24 53.53

KCY-NE  8Li, Elliana E25 55.84

KCY-NE  9Roy, Dakota M26 56.63

HALE-CT 10Fernandez, Gabby M27 57.37

KCY-NE  8Bertrand, Elizabeth V28 59.03

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M29 59.96

KCY-NE 10Matias, Indie30 1:04.38

KCY-NE  8Goldberg, Evelina H31 1:07.26

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline32 1:14.57

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella1 49.43

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte2 50.74

KCY-NE 10Holland, Piper V3 51.71

HALE-CT 10Craig, Sophie C4 51.97

FRY-NE  8Langfield, Harper5 52.58

SMY-NE  9Penza, Katherine6 53.24

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A7 53.60

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M8 53.95

HALE-CT  9Asikainen, Sydney J9 53.99

KCY-NE 10Castillo, Amelia M10 54.87

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline11 55.08

WEST-NE  9Barton, Paige D12 55.38

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G13 55.97

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R14 57.90

BAY-NE  8Li, Hannah15 58.00

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara16 59.63

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline17 1:00.33

CRAN-NE  8Biswas, Kyra18 1:01.94

SMY-NE 10Tashash, Paige19 1:02.58

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M21 1:05.97

WEST-NE  9Monte, Madelyn22 1:13.00

KCY-NE 10Matias, Indie23 1:17.35

WEST-NE  7Vallee, Georgia C24 1:22.83

GFYR-NE  8Michaud, Emelie27 1:26.43

SMY-NE  9Tucker, Aria20 DQ

WEST-NE  7Garanzha, Kira26 DQ

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J--- DQ

WEST-NE  6Jennings, Paxton R28 DQ

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K--- DQ

BAY-NE  9Li, Hermione--- DQ

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline25 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 10Declaire, Sophia H1 1:35.37

45.62 49.75

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte2 1:43.06

49.87 53.19

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella3 1:43.66

49.81 53.85

KCY-NE  9Elkhenifer, Nadine M4 1:52.45

52.64 59.81

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline5 1:56.09

57.60 58.49

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M6 1:59.65

57.06 1:02.59

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J7 2:06.48

58.31 1:08.17

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Meghan8 2:07.18

57.87 1:09.31

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline9 2:09.63

1:00.58 1:09.05

KCY-NE  9Srivastava, Maahi10 2:10.69

1:02.01 1:08.68

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara11 2:11.58

1:01.99 1:09.59

KCY-NE 10Cohen, Hannah S12 2:28.13

1:08.71 1:19.42

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K--- DQ

HALE-CT  9Breault, Alicia E--- DQ

1:08.41 1:13.88

FRY-NE  9Edouard, Morgan--- DQ

KCY-NE  9Roy, Dakota M--- DQ

1:02.99 1:11.96

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte1 3:47.71

54.72 59.27 54.8158.91

KCY-NE 10Holland, Piper V2 4:24.58

59.90 1:11.96 1:04.081:08.64

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline3 4:34.32

1:04.89 1:10.90 1:09.311:09.22

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella1 38.62

BAY-NE  9Li, Hermione2 42.00

GFYR-NE 10Charbonneau, Hannah3 46.01

SMY-NE  9Penza, Katherine4 46.52

HALE-CT  9Asikainen, Sydney J5 48.31

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A6 48.98

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R7 53.56

CRAN-NE  8Biswas, Kyra8 54.31

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M9 56.49

CRAN-NE  9Barry, Emma10 57.18

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte11 1:00.35

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly12 1:03.69

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara13 1:04.05

SMY-NE 10Tashash, Paige14 1:06.02

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline15 1:08.99

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J--- DQ

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K--- DQ

KCY-NE 10Castillo, Amelia M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 10Declaire, Sophia H1 1:28.67

42.98 45.69

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella2 1:38.48

44.31 54.17

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella1 1:27.79

39.69 48.10

HALE-CT  9Asikainen, Sydney J3 1:37.12

43.97 53.15

SMY-NE  9Penza, Katherine4 1:37.66

44.74 52.92

NCYW-NE 10Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A5 1:40.03

47.73 52.30

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G6 1:40.82

47.97 52.85

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M7 1:42.99

49.18 53.81

BAY-NE  7Lin, Adeline8 1:44.41

48.99 55.42

CRAN-NE  9Barry, Emma9 1:44.57

49.69 54.88

NCYW-NE  9Weldon, Essie J10 1:45.02

50.63 54.39

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara11 1:47.36

52.94 54.42

KCY-NE 10Castillo, Amelia M12 1:48.35

46.36 1:01.99

CRAN-NE  9Morin, Charlotte13 1:48.88

55.56 53.32

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R14 1:49.60

52.59 57.01

KCY-NE 10Holland, Piper V15 1:51.40

56.23 55.17

HALE-CT 10Craig, Sophie C16 1:53.34

57.70 55.64

WEST-NE  9Barton, Paige D17 1:55.94

56.88 59.06

BAY-NE  9Schiavo, Caroline18 1:56.80

56.12 1:00.68
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SMY-NE 10Tashash, Paige20 1:58.57

57.43 1:01.14

NCYW-NE  9Wise, Daphne M21 2:00.60

57.99 1:02.61

GFYR-NE  7Beson, Molly22 2:01.86

54.59 1:07.27

KCY-NE  8Blond, Natalia N23 2:01.93

52.72 1:09.21

CRAN-NE  8Biswas, Kyra24 2:02.48

58.38 1:04.10

NCYW-NE  8De Hoyos, Addison K25 2:04.10

1:00.84 1:03.26

WEST-NE  9Monte, Madelyn26 2:20.81

WEST-NE  7Garanzha, Kira27 2:34.17

1:12.13 1:22.04

SMY-NE  9Tucker, Aria19 DQ

55.26 1:03.29

FRY-NE  8Langfield, Harper2 DQ

43.95 49.80

CRAN-NE 10Zapata, Madeline--- DQ

1:10.77 1:18.07

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 10Blanchard, Sophie1 3:12.64

46.14 44.50 39.231:02.77

GFYR-NE 10Michaud, Noella2 3:16.31

41.54 49.84 45.2959.64

WEST-NE 10Wheeler, Zoe R3 3:55.12

57.24 59.64 51.091:07.15

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 28.20

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire2 28.91

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A3 29.07

WEST-NE 11Raiche, Madelyn A4 31.03

FRY-NE 12Rossi, Genevieve5 32.02

FRY-NE 11James, Hadley6 32.26

KCY-NE 12Mirt, Andrea D7 32.55

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B8 32.67

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia9 33.02

HALE-CT 12Langevin, Teagan E10 33.85

WEST-NE 12Troupe, Sophie A11 33.98

BAY-NE 12Ding, Angelina12 34.42

BAY-NE 12Rattle, Josie13 34.63

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya14 34.74

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M15 34.96

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C16 35.10

WEST-NE 12Lazauskas, Winter17 35.57

BAY-NE 11Liu, Hayden18 36.15

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla19 36.25

BAY-NE 11Vigneault, Vivian20 36.53

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D21 36.62

HALE-CT 11Cary, Emma W22 37.79

KCY-NE 12Torti, Lila M23 39.36

OCY-MA 11Streiff, Sarah24 39.44

OCY-MA 12Coons, Alex25 40.25

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E26 42.73

KCY-NE 12Elkhenifer, Ranya Z27 45.71

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 1:01.00

29.49 31.51

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A2 1:03.31

30.73 32.58

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire3 1:03.74

29.88 33.86

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie4 1:09.26

32.87 36.39

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B5 1:12.03

34.33 37.70

FRY-NE 12Rossi, Genevieve6 1:13.69

34.41 39.28

NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H7 1:13.81

34.80 39.01

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia8 1:14.15

35.25 38.90

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C9 1:15.62

36.23 39.39

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M10 1:15.85

36.11 39.74

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya11 1:16.72

37.01 39.71

CRAN-NE 12Meehan, Olivia12 1:16.94

35.89 41.05

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G13 1:18.07

37.13 40.94

WEST-NE 12Lazauskas, Winter14 1:20.22

37.56 42.66

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla15 1:20.59

38.92 41.67

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J16 1:22.92

38.86 44.06

KCY-NE 11Hines, Selena G17 1:27.37

42.11 45.26

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D18 1:28.67

44.04 44.63

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J19 1:29.37

41.75 47.62

KCY-NE 11Hochman, Sasha M20 1:29.86

40.76 49.10

FRY-NE 12Camara, Kallie21 1:33.32

43.82 49.50

HALE-CT 11Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q22 1:34.54

48.83 45.71

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A1 2:17.12

31.31 35.31 34.8235.68

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley2 2:33.83

35.17 38.78 39.5340.35

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B3 2:39.39

35.69 40.57 42.0041.13

FRY-NE 11James, Hadley4 2:39.57

35.93 41.55 39.6842.41

KCY-NE 12Mirt, Andrea D5 2:42.96

36.15 40.51 40.9945.31

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia6 2:44.43

35.79 43.33 42.0343.28

NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H7 2:46.38

36.72 41.91 43.5544.20

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C8 2:46.43

37.82 43.02 41.7843.81

HALE-CT 12Langevin, Teagan E9 2:49.78

35.73 41.26 48.5544.24

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya10 2:51.52

38.94 43.55 43.2645.77

OCY-MA 12Coons, Alex11 3:09.85

41.71 2:28.14

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J12 3:16.26

42.94 50.57 49.6253.13

KCY-NE 12Elkhenifer, Ranya Z13 3:41.38

48.56 57.35 58.1857.29

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G1 15:19.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire*1 32.83

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C*1 32.83

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny3 33.39

FRY-NE 12Rossi, Genevieve4 36.66

KCY-NE 12Mirt, Andrea D5 38.72

WEST-NE 12Troupe, Sophie A6 39.60

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia7 39.68

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C8 39.87

BAY-NE 11Liu, Hayden9 39.99

FRY-NE 11James, Hadley10 40.18

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya11 40.38

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M*12 41.00

BAY-NE 12Ding, Angelina*12 41.00

KCY-NE 11Burch, Katherine S14 41.27

KCY-NE 12Torti, Lila M15 42.74

OCY-MA 12Coons, Alex16 42.99

BAY-NE 12Rattle, Josie17 43.76

BAY-NE 11Vigneault, Vivian18 45.93

OCY-MA 11Streiff, Sarah19 49.56

KCY-NE 12Elkhenifer, Ranya Z20 49.84

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 2:35.70

36.49 39.12 39.3440.75

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C2 3:04.39

44.83 46.85 46.4946.22
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NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H3 3:10.48

41.77 48.54 49.1351.04

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 36.32

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia2 39.20

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire3 39.58

FRY-NE 12Rossi, Genevieve4 41.08

KCY-NE 12Asencio, Em C5 43.93

NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H6 46.47

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya7 47.28

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G8 48.51

KCY-NE 11Hines, Selena G9 50.09

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla10 50.47

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D11 51.31

KCY-NE 11Hochman, Sasha M12 52.46

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J13 53.02

FRY-NE 12Camara, Kallie14 54.28

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E15 58.62

HALE-CT 11Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q16 1:02.99

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 1:22.99

38.58 44.41

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A2 1:25.31

40.59 44.72

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire3 1:26.47

40.78 45.69

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C4 1:27.59

41.35 46.24

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia5 1:29.70

42.70 47.00

WEST-NE 11Raiche, Madelyn A6 1:30.22

42.74 47.48

BAY-NE 12Ding, Angelina7 1:30.33

43.57 46.76

WEST-NE 12Lazauskas, Winter8 1:32.77

43.58 49.19

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B9 1:34.84

45.57 49.27

WEST-NE 12Troupe, Sophie A10 1:34.92

FRY-NE 12Rossi, Genevieve11 1:37.20

43.70 53.50

FRY-NE 11James, Hadley12 1:38.15

46.21 51.94

BAY-NE 12Rattle, Josie13 1:40.27

48.73 51.54

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya14 1:42.10

47.97 54.13

KCY-NE 11Burch, Katherine S15 1:44.65

50.73 53.92

KCY-NE 12Mirt, Andrea D16 1:45.80

49.26 56.54

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla17 1:49.04

53.16 55.88

HALE-CT 11Cary, Emma W18 1:55.86

55.77 1:00.09

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J19 1:57.14

54.45 1:02.69

OCY-MA 11Streiff, Sarah20 2:00.32

58.26 1:02.06

KCY-NE 12Elkhenifer, Ranya Z21 2:00.90

57.06 1:03.84

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E22 2:16.41

1:04.39 1:12.02

BAY-NE 11Liu, Hayden--- DQ

48.74 55.47

HALE-CT 12Langevin, Teagan E--- DQ

51.46 1:00.88

KCY-NE 12Torti, Lila M--- DQ

53.25 1:03.84

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 2:55.58

38.95 45.29 44.9646.38

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A2 3:02.23

40.38 46.39 47.9247.54

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia3 3:07.42

41.34 48.00 48.0350.05

WEST-NE 11Tuxbury, Maeve J4 3:33.80

52.39 55.69 50.8454.88

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G5 3:43.30

51.73 59.30 55.1557.12

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J6 3:53.43

1:01.1959.55

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 30.83

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny2 30.95

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire3 32.48

KCY-NE 12Asencio, Em C4 36.29

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie5 36.81

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B6 39.77

WEST-NE 12Lazauskas, Winter7 41.87

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya8 42.12

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla9 42.31

KCY-NE 11Hines, Selena G10 42.69

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J11 45.23

WEST-NE 11Tuxbury, Maeve J12 46.21

KCY-NE 11Hochman, Sasha M13 47.21

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C14 47.84

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G15 49.59

FRY-NE 12Camara, Kallie16 52.38

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E17 56.16

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 11Lin, Penny1 1:18.08

35.56 42.52

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley2 1:24.81

40.33 44.48

KCY-NE 11Burch, Katherine S3 1:27.22

39.41 47.81

WEST-NE 12Troupe, Sophie A4 1:29.71

39.61 50.10

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B5 1:34.85

42.92 51.93

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M6 1:37.67

45.97 51.70

KCY-NE 12Torti, Lila M--- DQ

44.60 1:02.35

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 1:11.82

32.36 39.46

BAY-NE 11Cox, Adelie2 1:20.39

35.63 44.76

KCY-NE 12Asencio, Em C3 1:20.60

37.72 42.88

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B4 1:22.05

38.10 43.95

NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H5 1:26.10

37.30 48.80

CRAN-NE 11Thapa, Priya6 1:28.10

41.63 46.47

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M7 1:29.28

41.31 47.97

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J8 1:31.03

41.87 49.16

WEST-NE 11Tuxbury, Maeve J9 1:31.05

46.42 44.63

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C10 1:31.97

39.97 52.00

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D12 1:37.29

45.57 51.72

KCY-NE 11Hochman, Sasha M13 1:41.46

50.12 51.34

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J14 1:45.91

51.45 54.46

FRY-NE 12Camara, Kallie15 1:46.90

54.25 52.65

HALE-CT 11Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q16 1:48.63

51.55 57.08

NCYW-NE 11Jones, Layla E17 1:49.97

51.37 58.60

KCY-NE 11Hines, Selena G11 DQ

45.52 46.99

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 12Levin, Odette C1 2:34.64

32.72 39.16 35.8546.91

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire2 2:40.27

33.22 39.44 38.3249.29

WEST-NE 11Raiche, Madelyn A3 2:50.15

37.50 43.83 37.2151.61



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:46 PM  1/22/2025  Page 5

2025 NE KCY SENECY Winter Carnival - 1/18/2025 to 1/19/2025

Results
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

GFYR-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley4 2:58.24

37.89 46.19 39.5454.62

KCY-NE 11Burch, Katherine S5 3:02.88

39.14 45.69 41.5956.46

NCYW-NE 12Smith, Amelia H6 3:06.32

37.79 47.30 42.6258.61

CRAN-NE 11Biswas, Shyla7 3:21.55

46.31 54.12 41.6059.52

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D8 3:31.63

46.17 55.76 48.281:01.42

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J9 3:40.39

56.90 52.84 49.911:00.74

HALE-CT 11Cary, Emma W10 3:50.40

53.27 59.66 51.511:05.96

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A1 5:57.92

KCY-NE 12Cristescu, Iulia2 7:32.03

38.11 45.53 46.1646.92

46.85 47.47 47.13 45.82

45.76 42.28

HALE-CT 12Mains, Zoey D3 8:30.01

HALE-CT  9White, Molley J4 8:48.78

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 12Kao, Claire1 1:09.95

33.06 36.89

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Skye A2 1:18.85

37.82 41.03

KCY-NE 12Asencio, Em C3 1:22.04

40.68 41.36

KCY-NE 12Moore, Victoria B4 1:25.81

41.23 44.58

KCY-NE 11Keeffe, Grace C5 1:25.98

42.33 43.65

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G6 1:26.89

42.37 44.52

KCY-NE 11Ackerson, Charlotte M7 1:27.71

42.92 44.79

KCY-NE 12Comeau, Sarah J8 1:32.67

NCYW-NE 11De Hoyos, Avery J9 1:34.08

45.53 48.55

KCY-NE 11Hines, Selena G10 1:40.40

48.60 51.80

KCY-NE 10Castillo, Amelia M11 1:40.86

48.13 52.73

WEST-NE 10Gazerro, Maeve M12 1:45.16

50.28 54.88

KCY-NE  9Cristescu, Clara13 1:45.67

51.91 53.76

NCYW-NE  9Leduc, Ryann G14 1:46.13

47.99 58.14

WEST-NE  9Barton, Paige D15 1:52.59

54.54 58.05

KCY-NE  8Crawford, Maddie16 1:53.35

53.33 1:00.02

KCY-NE 10Matias, Indie17 2:08.94

58.44 1:10.50

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 2:04.88

Cristescu, Iulia 12 Moore, Victoria B 12

Mirt, Andrea D 12 Levin, Odette C 12

32.36 31.63 28.7032.19

AWEST-NE2 2:11.22

Lazauskas, Winter 12 Declaire, Sophia H 10

Troupe, Sophie A 12 Raiche, Madelyn A 11

35.64 32.43 30.2032.95

BKCY-NE3 2:24.57

Ackerson, Charlotte M 11 Torti, Lila M 12

Burch, Katherine S 11 Elkhenifer, Nadine M 9

34.30 38.53 37.7234.02

ACRAN-NE4 2:28.78

Morin, Charlotte 9 Biswas, Shyla 11

Thapa, Priya 11 Barry, Emma 9

39.06 33.57 40.8735.28

AHALE-CT5 2:40.47

White, Molley J 9 Fernandez, Gabby M 10

Breault, Alicia E 9 Langevin, Teagan E 12

48.45 39.07 32.9040.05

ANCYW-NE6 2:42.05

Wise, Daphne M 9 Weldon, Essie J 9

Leduc, Ryann G 9 De Hoyos, Avery J 11

35.17 41.32 51.9233.64

CKCY-NE7 2:49.37

Cristescu, Clara 9 Srivastava, Maahi 9

Elkhenifer, Ranya Z 12 Cohen, Hannah S 10

38.13 43.19 46.7241.33

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:39.81

Asencio, Em C 12 Keeffe, Grace C 11

Moore, Victoria B 12 Levin, Odette C 12

33.48 1:09.95 1:15.8537.35

34.02 1:11.22 29.67 1:02.79

ACRAN-NE2 5:29.33

Thapa, Priya 11 Biswas, Shyla 11

Barry, Emma 9 Meehan, Olivia 12

37.68 1:18.33 1:21.3038.45

45.13 1:39.53 29.11 1:10.17

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 2:20.18

Keeffe, Grace C 11 Cristescu, Iulia 12

Levin, Odette C 12 Asencio, Em C 12

BKCY-NE2 2:45.30

Moore, Victoria B 12 Palmer, Brooklynn G 11

Hines, Selena G 11 Comeau, Sarah J 12

ANCYW-NE3 2:49.45

Jones, Layla E 11 De Hoyos, Avery J 11

Smith, Amelia H 12 Aboyoun Stein, Chiara A 10

ACRAN-NE4 3:03.26

Barry, Emma 9 Morin, Charlotte 9

Biswas, Kyra 8 Biswas, Shyla 11

AWEST-NE5 3:09.37

Wheeler, Zoe R 10 Barton, Paige D 9

Tuxbury, Maeve J 11 Gazerro, Maeve M 10

BNCYW-NE6 3:15.12

Leduc, Ryann G 9 De Hoyos, Addison K 8

Wise, Daphne M 9 Weldon, Essie J 9

AHALE-CT--- DQ

Asikainen, Sydney J 9 Craig, Sophie C 10

Mains, Zoey D 12 Nester-Wheeler, Callie Q 11

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:19.31

Moore, Victoria B 12 Cristescu, Iulia 12

Levin, Odette C 12 Keeffe, Grace C 11

42.64 1:27.41 1:28.1240.77

32.90 1:11.75 34.59 1:12.03

ACRAN-NE2 6:26.37

Biswas, Shyla 11 Morin, Charlotte 9

Thapa, Priya 11 Barry, Emma 9

49.91 1:37.77 1:46.1149.81

43.87 1:41.75 33.93 1:20.74

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 14McCabe, Alexia J1 28.03

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C2 28.55

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N3 29.12

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G4 29.17

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K5 30.25

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A6 30.71

BAY-NE 14Basimanebotlhe, Lauren7 32.00

BAY-NE 14Depina, Kenya8 32.04

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M9 32.13

WEST-NE 14Perron, Willow J10 32.40

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K11 32.63

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I12 32.86

KCY-NE 14Huang, Angelina J13 32.98

BAY-NE 14Silva, Bellamae14 33.55

NCYW-NE 13Hatch, Maren E15 33.81

CRAN-NE 13Colon, Elizabeth16 34.57

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F17 34.92

WEST-NE 14Cooley, Addi R18 35.37

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E19 37.55

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia20 37.86

KCY-NE 14Roberts, Ella K21 39.34

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 13Tomasso, Khaterina1 59.16

28.42 30.74

WEST-NE 14McCabe, Alexia J2 1:00.32

29.01 31.31

BAY-NE 13Lesk, Addison3 1:00.44

29.39 31.05
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C4 1:01.23

29.72 31.51

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G5 1:02.97

30.05 32.92

BAY-NE 14Wasinowicz, Scarlett6 1:04.36

31.06 33.30

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N7 1:07.13

31.93 35.20

KCY-NE 14Walsh, Alison R8 1:07.56

33.04 34.52

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K9 1:07.96

32.94 35.02

OCY-MA 14Marcus, Molly10 1:10.31

34.26 36.05

KCY-NE 13Nason, Savannah R11 1:10.34

33.44 36.90

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K12 1:10.70

33.93 36.77

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A13 1:10.71

33.63 37.08

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M14 1:10.72

34.10 36.62

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I15 1:12.89

35.01 37.88

WEST-NE 13Rustico, Mia K16 1:13.55

35.29 38.26

HALE-CT 14Muga, Faith W17 1:14.50

34.79 39.71

HALE-CT 14Gingo, Kyrah18 1:15.80

36.11 39.69

KCY-NE 14Huang, Angelina J19 1:16.65

37.36 39.29

KCY-NE 14Chen, Shuhui S20 1:16.86

35.18 41.68

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M21 1:17.14

37.47 39.67

KCY-NE 13Mulligan, Cora M22 1:19.51

38.66 40.85

WEST-NE 14Cooley, Addi R23 1:20.61

38.51 42.10

FRY-NE 13Keenan, Corinne24 1:21.19

37.69 43.50

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E25 1:22.13

40.00 42.13

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F26 1:23.51

39.93 43.58

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia27 1:29.92

42.72 47.20

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C1 2:12.13

29.47 33.18 34.1535.33

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G2 2:15.76

31.58 34.35 34.4835.35

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N3 2:19.08

31.42 34.52 36.7136.43

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K4 2:24.54

33.58 37.71 36.0337.22

WEST-NE 14Perron, Willow J5 2:29.02

34.69 37.77 38.0138.55

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I6 2:32.31

35.23 39.05 38.5839.45

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M7 2:35.89

35.71 39.56 39.0141.61

BAY-NE 14Basimanebotlhe, Lauren8 2:40.24

38.0843.17

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K9 2:44.43

35.25 42.08 42.6244.48

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M10 2:49.19

37.37 41.40 44.8345.59

NCYW-NE 13Hatch, Maren E11 2:49.36

38.43 42.56 43.7544.62

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F12 2:58.16

38.57 45.49 45.9848.12

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E13 2:58.51

40.39 45.58 45.3347.21

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia14 3:00.95

44.85

KCY-NE 14Roberts, Ella K15 3:02.59

40.94 47.47 45.0349.15

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 13Lesk, Addison1 1:06.18

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G2 1:07.59

BAY-NE 13Tomasso, Khaterina3 1:07.75

BAY-NE 14Wasinowicz, Scarlett4 1:08.67

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C5 1:09.57

HALE-CT 14Gingo, Kyrah6 1:16.40

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I7 1:19.92

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A8 1:22.96

KCY-NE 14Chen, Shuhui S9 1:23.33

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K10 1:23.35

KCY-NE 13Nason, Savannah R11 1:24.81

HALE-CT 14Muga, Faith W12 1:26.91

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F13 1:29.01

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M14 1:29.46

KCY-NE 14Walsh, Alison R15 1:30.77

FRY-NE 13Keenan, Corinne16 1:31.03

KCY-NE 14Huang, Angelina J17 1:31.76

KCY-NE 13Mulligan, Cora M18 1:37.33

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia19 1:40.96

CRAN-NE 13Colon, Elizabeth20 1:42.29

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E21 1:43.41

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N--- DQ

WEST-NE 14Cooley, Addi R--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 14McCabe, Alexia J1 2:32.52

37.01 38.98 37.6838.85

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N2 2:47.64

42.2844.93

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I3 2:49.55

40.46 42.56 42.3444.19

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A4 2:57.73

42.62 45.14 42.9846.99

BAY-NE 14Tawa, Amelia C5 2:57.75

42.55 44.49 44.9945.72

WEST-NE 14Cooley, Addi R6 2:58.13

43.32 46.31 42.5545.95

BAY-NE 14Depina, Kenya7 3:08.93

48.6849.23

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M8 3:18.75

47.22 51.63 48.8351.07

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia9 3:33.88

1:47.71 6.29 51.1948.69

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E10 3:37.13

53.03 55.94 52.9055.26

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M--- DQ

1:47.00 40.75

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K1 1:21.60

39.01 42.59

BAY-NE 14Wasinowicz, Scarlett2 1:22.36

38.88 43.48

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C3 1:23.43

39.91 43.52

HALE-CT 14Gingo, Kyrah4 1:25.37

41.43 43.94

CRAN-NE 13Joyce, Elizabeth5 1:29.00

42.42 46.58

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K6 1:29.41

41.14 48.27

WEST-NE 13Rustico, Mia K7 1:32.56

OCY-MA 14Marcus, Molly8 1:32.89

CRAN-NE 13Colon, Elizabeth9 1:38.91

KCY-NE 13Tierney, Amanda I10 1:44.83

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M11 1:45.28

HALE-CT 14Muga, Faith W12 1:47.02

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F13 1:48.58

FRY-NE 13Keenan, Corinne14 1:54.60

KCY-NE 14Chen, Shuhui S--- DQ

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia--- DQ

KCY-NE 13Mulligan, Cora M--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C1 3:00.67

40.51 47.14 45.7947.23

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K2 3:00.75

41.24 46.18 46.3147.02

BAY-NE 14Depina, Kenya3 3:14.16

43.75 49.37 50.4850.56

BAY-NE 14Tawa, Amelia C4 3:20.49

48.02 49.72 50.7252.03
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(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

NCYW-NE 13Aboyoun Stein, Annika K5 3:28.72

46.83 54.64 51.7455.51

BAY-NE 14Silva, Bellamae6 3:43.99

50.17 56.28 58.3059.24

KCY-NE 14Roberts, Ella K7 3:54.46

53.42 1:00.57 59.081:01.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 14McCabe, Alexia J1 1:10.94

32.66 38.28

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G2 1:13.33

33.91 39.42

WEST-NE 14Perron, Willow J3 1:20.57

37.51 43.06

CRAN-NE 13Colon, Elizabeth4 1:29.27

1:05.00 24.27

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A5 1:31.27

1:03.00 28.27

KCY-NE 14Huang, Angelina J6 1:32.62

NCYW-NE 13Berkeley, Margaret F7 1:41.38

44.28 57.10

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M8 1:42.05

45.21 56.84

BAY-NE 14Basimanebotlhe, Lauren9 1:43.30

45.37 57.93

NCYW-NE 13Hatch, Maren E10 1:46.88

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E11 1:49.02

52.63 56.39

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 14McCabe, Alexia J1 2:37.14

33.13 40.81 41.6141.59

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G1 2:38.18

33.16 38.19 35.9950.84

WEST-NE 14Tuxbury, Nora K2 2:43.99

36.99 43.14 37.8346.03

KCY-NE 14Flood, Lilly N3 2:48.78

36.60 44.26 38.2349.69

OCY-MA 14Marcus, Molly4 2:54.09

KCY-NE 13Nason, Savannah R5 2:56.47

NCYW-NE 13Parsons, Quinn A6 2:56.71

CRAN-NE 13Joyce, Elizabeth7 3:08.34

NCYW-NE 13Cameron, Lydia M--- DQ

 
Women 13-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M1 14:28.27

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 15Barden, Calyx1 25.53

HALE-CT 15Barnwell, Mary Kate K2 25.82

WEST-NE 17Donato, Abbey L3 27.53

CRAN-NE 18Dutra, Maddison4 29.40

WEST-NE 15Oneil, Olivia M5 29.53

WEST-NE 16Pietraszka, Peyton E6 29.88

KCY-NE 18Molloy, Morgan M7 30.27

FRY-NE 15Choquette, Hannah8 31.23

KCY-NE 18Furlong, Shannon R9 32.05

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 15Barnwell, Mary Kate K1 55.74

26.91 28.83

KCY-NE 15Barden, Calyx2 55.83

27.06 28.77

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth3 1:00.91

29.74 31.17

KCY-NE 16Frias, Nicole C4 1:01.71

29.03 32.68

GFYR-NE 16Power, Katie5 1:01.90

29.57 32.33

CRAN-NE 17Wu, Elaine6 1:02.44

30.11 32.33

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X7 1:03.71

31.04 32.67

CRAN-NE 18Dutra, Maddison8 1:04.26

30.65 33.61

GFYR-NE 16Anderson, Katie9 1:04.64

30.36 34.28

NCYW-NE 16Plowden, Madelyn H10 1:06.63

31.46 35.17

WEST-NE 16Pietraszka, Peyton E11 1:07.87

32.10 35.77

KCY-NE 18Kelley, Harper R12 1:08.15

32.20 35.95

KCY-NE 18Molloy, Morgan M13 1:08.27

32.98 35.29

GFYR-NE 15Quindley, Paige14 1:09.62

33.27 36.35

HALE-CT 15Ditzel, Amelia S15 1:10.93

33.88 37.05

CRAN-NE 17Badger, Victoria16 1:12.30

34.39 37.91

KCY-NE 18Furlong, Shannon R17 1:13.03

34.25 38.78

CRAN-NE 15Joyce, Annelisa18 1:21.15

38.43 42.72

KCY-NE 16Lin, Sammie19 1:24.04

40.73 43.31

HALE-CT 15Davis, Graham D20 1:26.91

40.53 46.38

HALE-CT 16Stawiecki, Sienna R21 1:27.82

39.67 48.15

HALE-CT 18Urquhart, Nylah22 1:29.61

44.27 45.34

HALE-CT 16Miletic, Lara23 1:32.53

42.58 49.95

KCY-NE 16Lee, Sabrina Y24 2:03.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 15Oneil, Olivia M1 2:15.95

34.9436.19

WEST-NE 16Tuxbury, Brynn E2 2:23.26

32.60 36.24 36.8037.62

WEST-NE 16Pietraszka, Peyton E3 2:24.78

33.11 37.31 35.7738.59

KCY-NE 18Molloy, Morgan M4 2:27.96

33.31 36.63 38.9139.11

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J1 1:09.22

GFYR-NE 16Power, Katie2 1:10.84

KCY-NE 16Frias, Nicole C3 1:11.77

CRAN-NE 17Wu, Elaine4 1:12.16

FRY-NE 18Entwistle, Zoe5 1:13.10

KCY-NE 18Molloy, Morgan M6 1:15.05

NCYW-NE 16Plowden, Madelyn H7 1:15.36

GFYR-NE 16Anderson, Katie8 1:16.77

GFYR-NE 15Quindley, Paige9 1:18.07

NCYW-NE 16Parsons, Kira G10 1:18.37

HALE-CT 15Ditzel, Amelia S11 1:19.88

CRAN-NE 17Badger, Victoria12 1:20.68

CRAN-NE 15Joyce, Annelisa13 1:30.82

HALE-CT 15Davis, Graham D14 1:40.48

HALE-CT 16Miletic, Lara15 1:48.03

KCY-NE 16Lin, Sammie16 1:51.71

KCY-NE 16Lee, Sabrina Y--- DQ

KCY-NE 17Russo, Alessandra M--- DQ

HALE-CT 16Stawiecki, Sienna R--- DQ

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 15Barden, Calyx1 2:19.11

32.00 35.74 35.2436.13

HALE-CT 15Barnwell, Mary Kate K2 2:26.74

37.5738.04

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J3 2:31.01

35.19 38.59 37.7239.51

WEST-NE 16Tuxbury, Brynn E4 2:36.27

37.47 39.37 38.7840.65

FRY-NE 15Choquette, Hannah5 2:53.35

41.10 44.78 42.4944.98

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE 18Dutra, Maddison1 1:12.85

33.88 38.97

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth2 1:16.82

35.91 40.91

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J3 1:20.12

37.88 42.24

KCY-NE 15Barden, Calyx4 1:20.95

37.58 43.37

FRY-NE 18Entwistle, Zoe5 1:23.38

39.91 43.47
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KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X6 1:25.89

40.41 45.48

KCY-NE 18Furlong, Shannon R7 1:27.65

41.73 45.92

KCY-NE 18Kelley, Harper R8 1:28.01

40.50 47.51

KCY-NE 18Molloy, Morgan M9 1:28.10

40.90 47.20

NCYW-NE 16Parsons, Kira G10 1:32.02

42.88 49.14

GFYR-NE 15Quindley, Paige11 1:35.30

46.35 48.95

HALE-CT 15Ditzel, Amelia S12 1:37.06

HALE-CT 15Davis, Graham D13 1:50.01

KCY-NE 16Lee, Sabrina Y14 2:43.63

NCYW-NE 16Plowden, Madelyn H--- DQ

38.15 43.13

HALE-CT 18Urquhart, Nylah--- DQ

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE 18Dutra, Maddison1 2:42.99

42.7143.37

WEST-NE 16Tuxbury, Brynn E2 2:51.91

39.46 43.64 43.6345.18

BAY-NE 15Pham, Cadence J3 2:56.68

40.43 43.63 46.2546.37

KCY-NE 18Furlong, Shannon R4 3:08.06

42.84 48.43 48.5248.27

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 15Barnwell, Mary Kate K1 1:02.28

29.09 33.19

WEST-NE 17Donato, Abbey L2 1:07.37

30.71 36.66

KCY-NE 17Asencio, Bianca A3 1:10.16

41.00 29.16

FRY-NE 15Choquette, Hannah4 1:24.59

39.11 45.48

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HALE-CT 15Barnwell, Mary Kate K1 2:23.59

31.13 36.75 36.5439.17

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 15Barden, Calyx1 2:27.72

29.12 36.27 35.9846.35

CRAN-NE 17Wu, Elaine2 2:35.89

33.38 42.05 36.7543.71

FRY-NE 18Entwistle, Zoe3 2:37.75

KCY-NE 16Frias, Nicole C4 2:41.16

33.59 40.77 36.9749.83

NCYW-NE 16Parsons, Kira G5 2:49.82

GFYR-NE 15Quindley, Paige6 2:53.05

KCY-NE 18Furlong, Shannon R7 2:59.12

CRAN-NE 18Dutra, Maddison--- DQ

 
Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 13Ackerson, Bryn C1 5:58.67

32.03 35.73 36.7137.41

37.36 37.21 37.41 35.62

35.48 33.71

KCY-NE 15Prata, Annabelle X2 6:04.21

GFYR-NE 16Chubb, Elizabeth3 6:06.00

31.94 35.43 36.9236.32

37.01 37.34 37.68 38.31

38.38 36.67

NCYW-NE 13Wesson, Zoe G4 6:07.19

KCY-NE 14Walsh, Alison R5 6:41.94

CRAN-NE 13Joyce, Elizabeth6 7:16.95

38.78 44.43 44.6845.10

45.13 45.61 44.76 43.90

44.21 40.35

KCY-NE 13Mulligan, Cora M7 7:26.45

38.59 44.49 46.2246.36

46.12 46.50 46.41 46.50

44.35 40.91

CRAN-NE 15Joyce, Annelisa8 7:51.27

42.03 45.99 48.1147.31

48.28 48.73 47.83 47.87

47.74 47.38

KCY-NE 13Croft, Julia9 8:03.16

40.28 45.51 51.1349.35

50.42 51.12 51.40 50.07

48.61 45.27

KCY-NE 13Wood, Nora E10 8:18.06

44.28 48.01 52.3550.00

51.31 52.86 52.11 50.21

52.24 44.69

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-NE1 1:54.89

McCabe, Alexia J 14 Oneil, Olivia M 15

Pietraszka, Peyton E 16 Donato, Abbey L 17

AKCY-NE2 1:57.24

Furlong, Shannon R 18 Molloy, Morgan M 18

Asencio, Bianca A 17 Barden, Calyx 15

31.84 29.57 25.6430.19

BKCY-NE3 2:05.58

Sullivan, Sarah M 13 Tierney, Amanda I 13

Ackerson, Bryn C 13 Flood, Lilly N 14

32.50 34.54 29.9628.58

BWEST-NE4 2:11.32

Tuxbury, Nora K 14 Perron, Willow J 14

Cooley, Addi R 14 Tuxbury, Brynn E 16

33.08 33.13 29.8735.24

CKCY-NE5 2:30.73

Wood, Nora E 13 Croft, Julia 13

Roberts, Ella K 14 Huang, Angelina J 14

39.78 39.83 32.9738.15

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:13.15

Ackerson, Bryn C 13 Flood, Lilly N 14

Prata, Annabelle X 15 Frias, Nicole C 16

1:00.79 3:12.36

AHALE-CT2 4:32.10

Ditzel, Amelia S 15 Muga, Faith W 14

Gingo, Kyrah 14 Barnwell, Mary Kate K 15

ACRAN-NE3 4:37.39

Badger, Victoria 17 Joyce, Annelisa 15

Wu, Elaine 17 Dutra, Maddison 18

BKCY-NE4 4:39.97

Furlong, Shannon R 18 Nason, Savannah R 13

Molloy, Morgan M 18 Kelley, Harper R 18

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRAN-NE1 2:14.66

Badger, Victoria 17 Dutra, Maddison 18

Wu, Elaine 17 Joyce, Elizabeth 13

36.95 34.66 32.2030.85

AHALE-CT2 2:21.63

Barnwell, Mary Kate K 15 Gingo, Kyrah 14

Ditzel, Amelia S 15 Muga, Faith W 14

31.89 39.08 31.8838.78

AKCY-NE3 2:22.77

Frias, Nicole C 16 Flood, Lilly N 14

Prata, Annabelle X 15 Furlong, Shannon R 18

35.89 39.18 32.8534.85

BKCY-NE4 2:27.38

Molloy, Morgan M 18 Kelley, Harper R 18

Nason, Savannah R 13 Sullivan, Sarah M 13

34.74 39.28 33.0040.36

 
Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:45.67

Barden, Calyx 15 Furlong, Shannon R 18

Asencio, Bianca A 17 Molloy, Morgan M 18

29.76 1:03.28 1:26.91

32.18 1:12.79 28.20 1:02.69

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss1 16.35

FRY-NE  8Bernardo, Sebastian2 16.70

BAY-NE  8Antonio, Teddy3 17.01

KCY-NE  8Proulx, Cooper M4 18.00

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J5 19.36

HALE-CT  8Huff, Thomas A6 19.41

WEST-NE  8Wells, Tyler H7 20.91

NCYW-NE  8Fu, Justin S8 21.54

BAY-NE  8Hasan, Elhar9 21.67

WEST-NE  8Wells, Parker Z10 21.76

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel11 21.95

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C12 22.36

NCYW-NE  8Graham, Milo F13 22.81

KCY-NE  7Wehrly, Jackson C14 23.84
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BAY-NE  6Zhang, Eli15 26.18

KCY-NE  7Willoughby, Ian K16 27.83

WEST-NE  6Cedermark, Bo17 32.53

WEST-NE  7Randall, Bennett O18 39.72

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss1 20.48

WEST-NE  8Jennings, Ryland B2 21.91

GFYR-NE  7Hancock, Oliver3 23.59

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J4 24.88

NCYW-NE  8Graham, Milo F5 25.22

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C6 26.82

KCY-NE  8Yi, John7 27.14

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel8 27.46

BAY-NE  6Zhang, Eli9 27.57

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss1 24.15

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J2 26.29

WEST-NE  8Jennings, Ryland B3 26.40

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel4 27.58

KCY-NE  8Yi, John5 29.64

GFYR-NE  7Hancock, Oliver7 30.19

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C8 34.27

BAY-NE  6Zhang, Eli9 DQ

KCY-NE  8Millikin, Soren J6 DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss1 17.19

FRY-NE  8Bernardo, Sebastian2 22.30

HALE-CT  8Huff, Thomas A3 25.43

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J4 27.05

WEST-NE  8Wells, Tyler H5 29.37

WEST-NE  8Wells, Parker Z6 30.13

BAY-NE  8Hasan, Elhar7 30.72

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C8 39.33

KCY-NE  7Willoughby, Ian K9 44.63

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:24.69

Glod, Noah Douglas J 8 Wehrly, Jackson C 7

Donat, John C 8 Proulx, Cooper M 8

42.63 42.06

AWEST-NE2 2:02.00

Wells, Tyler H 8 Cedermark, Bo 6

Randall, Bennett O 7 Wells, Parker Z 8

58.50 1:03.50

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:58.35

Yi, John 8 Donat, John C 8

Glod, Noah Douglas J 8 Millikin, Soren J 8

48.80 20.93 48.62

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss1 35.45

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian2 35.48

NCYW-NE 10Fu, Jason3 36.17

BAY-NE  9Zhang, Leo4 36.24

KCY-NE  9Prata, Maximus X5 36.94

BAY-NE  8Antonio, Teddy6 38.43

NCYW-NE  9Tilman, Jake R7 39.11

FRY-NE  8Bernardo, Sebastian8 39.12

NCYW-NE 10Anderson, Spencer P9 39.24

FRY-NE  9Grosslein, Kirk10 39.31

KCY-NE 10Morrison, Matthew H11 40.34

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A12 41.83

WEST-NE 10An, Alex L13 42.08

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J14 42.53

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J15 43.39

HALE-CT 10Mains, Jeffery16 43.68

WEST-NE  9Cedermark, Arthur17 44.84

WEST-NE 10Huber, Beau D18 46.94

BAY-NE  9Rattle, Emmett19 47.25

HALE-CT  8Huff, Thomas A20 47.37

WEST-NE  8Wells, Parker Z21 47.43

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C22 48.00

NCYW-NE  8Fu, Justin S23 48.11

WEST-NE 10Randall, Weston W24 49.61

BAY-NE  8Hasan, Elhar25 51.46

KCY-NE  7Wehrly, Jackson C26 54.09

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel27 57.55

NCYW-NE  8Graham, Milo F28 1:01.18

KCY-NE  7Willoughby, Ian K29 1:03.32

WEST-NE  6Cedermark, Bo30 1:17.46

WEST-NE 10Ilvento, Cam A31 1:18.75

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian1 1:15.67

36.96 38.71

BAY-NE  9Zhang, Leo2 1:17.04

37.75 39.29

WEST-NE  9Tuxbury, Griffin J3 1:23.20

40.62 42.58

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A4 1:30.34

43.90 46.44

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J5 1:30.71

43.81 46.90

HALE-CT 10Mains, Jeffery6 1:31.89

44.57 47.32

BAY-NE  9Shearer, William7 1:32.81

43.64 49.17

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J8 1:33.58

43.03 50.55

KCY-NE 10Silveira, Alexander9 1:38.59

43.04 55.55

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C10 1:52.92

51.34 1:01.58

CRAN-NE  8Zamora, Andrew G11 1:57.47

55.33 1:02.14

KCY-NE  8Yi, John12 1:59.17

54.47 1:04.70

KCY-NE  8Millikin, Soren J13 2:00.89

56.87 1:04.02

NCYW-NE  8Graham, Milo F14 2:14.42

1:00.90 1:13.52

KCY-NE  9Drury, Harrison D15 2:32.94

1:13.96 1:18.98

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian1 2:46.75

38.02 43.40 40.9844.35

KCY-NE  9Prata, Maximus X2 3:00.40

40.45 46.58 45.1548.22

FRY-NE  9Grosslein, Kirk3 3:02.29

42.46 1:34.04 45.79

KCY-NE 10Morrison, Matthew H4 3:02.31

41.08 48.84 44.0548.34

BAY-NE  8Antonio, Teddy5 3:06.21

40.83 47.69 47.3350.36

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A6 3:18.37

45.16 51.92 52.3148.98

WEST-NE 10An, Alex L7 3:24.89

43.45 53.40 54.0254.02

HALE-CT  8Huff, Thomas A8 3:42.75

47.03 59.60 56.9659.16

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J1 37.49

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian2 39.72

FRY-NE  8Bernardo, Sebastian3 40.62

BAY-NE  9Zhang, Leo4 40.64

BAY-NE  8Antonio, Teddy5 41.38

KCY-NE 10Morrison, Matthew H6 43.53

NCYW-NE 10Fu, Jason7 43.85

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A8 44.32

KCY-NE  9Prata, Maximus X9 48.15

FRY-NE  9Grosslein, Kirk10 48.81

WEST-NE 10An, Alex L11 49.40

KCY-NE  8Proulx, Cooper M12 51.07

NCYW-NE  9Tilman, Jake R13 51.22

BAY-NE  9Rattle, Emmett14 51.80

WEST-NE 10Huber, Beau D15 52.26

HALE-CT 10Mains, Jeffery16 52.73

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J17 53.87

WEST-NE  9Cedermark, Arthur18 54.15

NCYW-NE  8Fu, Justin S19 55.14

WEST-NE  8Wells, Tyler H20 55.75
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KCY-NE  7Willoughby, Ian K21 57.73

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C22 57.94

WEST-NE 10Randall, Weston W23 59.43

NCYW-NE  8Graham, Milo F24 59.72

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel25 1:01.01

KCY-NE  7Wehrly, Jackson C26 1:01.59

WEST-NE  6Cedermark, Bo27 1:14.10

WEST-NE 10Ilvento, Cam A28 1:14.66

NCYW-NE 10Anderson, Spencer P--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A1 3:21.12

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J1 36.32

CRAN-NE 10Duran, Jace2 41.32

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian3 44.82

WEST-NE  9Tuxbury, Griffin J4 53.55

BAY-NE  9Shearer, William5 55.02

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss6 55.89

KCY-NE 10Silveira, Alexander7 1:03.93

GFYR-NE  7Hancock, Oliver8 1:04.11

KCY-NE  8Yi, John9 1:05.92

HALE-CT 10Mains, Jeffery10 1:08.38

CRAN-NE  8Zamora, Andrew G11 1:09.15

KCY-NE  9Drury, Harrison D12 1:17.52

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian1 1:39.92

47.41 52.51

NCYW-NE  9Tilman, Jake R2 1:50.06

52.05 58.01

KCY-NE  9Prata, Maximus X3 1:53.85

54.28 59.57

KCY-NE 10Morrison, Matthew H4 2:03.13

58.54 1:04.59

KCY-NE  8Proulx, Cooper M5 2:04.33

56.98 1:07.35

NCYW-NE 10Anderson, Spencer P--- DQ

59.82 1:04.88

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J--- DQ

54.70 1:04.01

NCYW-NE 10Fu, Jason--- DQ

53.58 1:03.87

WEST-NE  9Cedermark, Arthur--- DQ

1:11.34 1:18.78

WEST-NE 10Randall, Weston W--- DQ

1:07.77 1:11.79

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J1 2:59.48

43.15 46.92 42.2147.20

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J1 34.32

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian2 40.36

CRAN-NE 10Duran, Jace3 44.66

KCY-NE  8Yi, John4 1:08.41

CRAN-NE  8Zamora, Andrew G5 1:09.25

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE  8Proulx, Cooper M1 2:14.96

57.47 1:17.49

WEST-NE 10An, Alex L--- DQ

52.93 1:01.77

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Lewis, Sebastian1 1:24.09

40.75 43.34

CRAN-NE 10Duran, Jace2 1:28.34

42.49 45.85

BAY-NE  9Zhang, Leo3 1:30.10

42.83 47.27

WEST-NE  9Tuxbury, Griffin J4 1:36.79

46.28 50.51

CRAN-NE  8Mostafa, Youniss5 1:39.26

43.63 55.63

BAY-NE  9Shearer, William6 1:43.63

50.21 53.42

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A7 1:50.31

51.90 58.41

HALE-CT 10Mains, Jeffery8 1:54.37

KCY-NE  8Glod, Noah Douglas J9 1:59.28

1:06.00 53.28

GFYR-NE  7Hancock, Oliver10 2:03.96

55.90 1:08.06

CRAN-NE  8Zamora, Andrew G11 2:04.25

58.16 1:06.09

FRY-NE  8Rossi, Gabriel12 2:12.66

1:11.56 1:01.10

KCY-NE  8Donat, John C--- DQ

1:13.35 1:08.97

KCY-NE  8Yi, John--- DQ

1:00.49 1:08.81

WEST-NE 10Mitchell, Broden J--- DQ

52.40 53.54

WEST-NE  8Jennings, Ryland B--- DQ

49.17 57.61

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J1 2:53.03

37.15 46.85 40.5548.48

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary1 27.67

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A2 29.59

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J3 29.83

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P4 30.96

KCY-NE 11Gonsalves, Benjamin C5 31.35

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel6 32.46

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison7 32.68

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F8 33.05

BAY-NE 11Antonio, Albert9 33.20

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J10 33.56

KCY-NE 11Li, Jayden J11 33.57

CRAN-NE 12Baez, Jhanmarcos12 33.65

HALE-CT 12Huff, Blake R13 34.15

GFYR-NE 11Bartie, Kaden14 34.20

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S15 35.02

BAY-NE 12Pham, Kendric J16 35.61

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian17 36.09

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J18 36.24

OCY-MA 12Large, Charlie19 38.68

WEST-NE 11Emard, Aidan R20 39.11

KCY-NE 11Blond, Sebastian S21 40.88

GFYR-NE 11Whitcomb, Ben22 41.00

CRAN-NE 11Abdelaal, Younis23 41.01

KCY-NE 11Ettekal, Owen E24 44.20

CRAN-NE 12Taylor, Brycesen25 51.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A1 1:02.09

29.94 32.15

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J2 1:05.85

32.10 33.75

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J3 1:05.96

32.56 33.40

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P4 1:09.48

32.91 36.57

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison5 1:10.83

33.85 36.98

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F6 1:11.79

34.35 37.44

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S7 1:18.19

37.78 40.41

WEST-NE 11Monte, Max C8 1:19.33

38.82 40.51

HALE-CT 11Della Porta, Nico W9 1:20.40

39.60 40.80

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J10 1:20.93

37.37 43.56

FRY-NE 12Freitas, John11 1:20.97

38.48 42.49

CRAN-NE 11Abdelaal, Younis12 1:30.79

41.61 49.18

SMY-NE 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair13 1:44.72

46.60 58.12

CRAN-NE 12Taylor, Brycesen14 1:56.86

57.02 59.84
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J1 2:27.75

34.15 38.27 36.2739.06

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison2 2:34.93

35.89 39.36 39.2440.44

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F3 2:38.34

36.31 40.97 39.2141.85

KCY-NE 11Li, Jayden J4 2:43.63

36.61 43.34 40.4243.26

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J5 2:46.69

37.67 42.16 42.3644.50

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S6 2:55.07

38.22 46.58 43.1147.16

BAY-NE 12Pham, Kendric J7 2:56.12

38.42 45.13 45.2947.28

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian8 2:59.15

40.90 44.42 45.0548.78

GFYR-NE 11Whitcomb, Ben9 3:35.17

45.26 1:15.31 46.9247.68

KCY-NE 11Ettekal, Owen E10 3:42.98

44.87 1:00.41 56.841:00.86

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A1 12:38.44

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P2 13:24.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary1 33.51

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A2 33.59

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J3 34.12

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P4 37.02

KCY-NE 11Gonsalves, Benjamin C5 38.31

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel6 39.50

BAY-NE 11Antonio, Albert7 39.72

KCY-NE 11Li, Jayden J8 40.09

CRAN-NE 12Baez, Jhanmarcos9 40.34

GFYR-NE 11Bartie, Kaden10 40.52

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J11 44.15

OCY-MA 12Large, Charlie12 45.72

WEST-NE 11Emard, Aidan R13 45.79

GFYR-NE 11Whitcomb, Ben14 46.51

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S15 47.20

KCY-NE 11Blond, Sebastian S16 48.98

CRAN-NE 11Abdelaal, Younis17 52.60

KCY-NE 11Ettekal, Owen E18 54.07

CRAN-NE 12Taylor, Brycesen19 54.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 12Anderson, Jason1 2:25.02

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J2 2:40.42

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P3 2:49.72

BAY-NE 11Antonio, Albert4 3:04.88

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 12Anderson, Jason1 36.31

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary2 37.47

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison3 40.98

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J4 41.83

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P5 42.69

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel6 43.27

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F7 43.68

HALE-CT 11Della Porta, Nico W8 45.75

WEST-NE 11Monte, Max C9 48.70

BAY-NE 12Pham, Kendric J10 50.97

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian11 56.16

KCY-NE 11Abdellatif, Adam12 56.56

SMY-NE 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair13 56.95

CRAN-NE 11Abdelaal, Younis--- DQ

CRAN-NE 12Taylor, Brycesen--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J1 1:32.65

44.97 47.68

BAY-NE 12Brown, Harrison2 1:34.01

44.60 49.41

HALE-CT 12Huff, Blake R3 1:37.94

45.09 52.85

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F4 1:39.46

47.32 52.14

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel5 1:39.48

46.20 53.28

KCY-NE 11Gonsalves, Benjamin C6 1:44.73

49.35 55.38

WEST-NE 11Emard, Aidan R7 1:50.03

51.28 58.75

CRAN-NE 12Baez, Jhanmarcos--- DQ

50.27 57.03

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary--- DQ

39.23 46.33

KCY-NE 11Ettekal, Owen E--- DQ

1:06.06 1:10.66

KCY-NE 11Li, Jayden J--- DQ

45.80 53.45

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S--- DQ

50.17 59.64

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary1 3:01.86

41.53 47.30 46.1146.92

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F2 3:23.79

46.03 52.31 52.6252.83

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 12Anderson, Jason1 31.37

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel2 38.02

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J3 38.05

HALE-CT 11Della Porta, Nico W4 44.83

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J5 45.30

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian6 45.59

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S7 48.42

WEST-NE 11Monte, Max C8 49.64

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S1 2:02.58

56.28 1:06.30

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J--- DQ

45.19 55.90

GFYR-NE 11Bartie, Kaden--- DQ

50.60 50.54

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 12Anderson, Jason1 1:07.48

30.51 36.97

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary2 1:13.87

34.36 39.51

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A3 1:16.70

34.54 42.16

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J4 1:20.89

39.22 41.67

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J5 1:21.31

37.58 43.73

KCY-NE 12Keeffe, David F6 1:24.21

40.78 43.43

HALE-CT 11Della Porta, Nico W7 1:28.07

39.12 48.95

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J8 1:33.57

44.45 49.12

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S9 1:34.70

47.50 47.20

FRY-NE 12Freitas, John10 1:38.51

42.56 55.95

CRAN-NE 12Taylor, Brycesen--- DQ

1:15.97 1:18.66

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian--- DQ

47.56 52.89

CRAN-NE 11Abdelaal, Younis--- DQ

57.91 1:05.56

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 12Anderson, Jason1 2:27.63

32.71 36.03 33.3245.57

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J2 2:49.45

37.13 1:34.82 37.56

KCY-NE 11Gonsalves, Benjamin C3 3:12.76

44.81 47.43 39.661:00.86

NCYW-NE 12Pageau, Christian4 3:31.95

46.71 52.24 44.451:08.55

HALE-CT 12Huff, Blake R--- DQ

43.70 50.53 41.2850.10

GFYR-NE 11Bartie, Kaden--- DQ

48.01 47.69 40.321:04.83
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Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E1 5:26.71

WEST-NE 12Vallee, Logan J2 6:56.13

36.65 40.23 42.5241.36

43.39 43.64 42.90 42.59

1:22.85

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J3 7:31.08

39.29 45.42 45.4345.25

47.71 1:32.75 46.30 45.02

44.00

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Mitchell, Burton J1 1:12.08

35.58 36.50

NCYW-NE 12Tilman, Zachary2 1:16.13

36.60 39.53

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P3 1:20.40

39.25 41.15

KCY-NE 10Kelly, Declan J4 1:21.39

40.29 41.10

CRAN-NE 11Salas, Nathaniel5 1:27.70

41.55 46.15

BAY-NE 12Pham, Kendric J6 1:29.50

43.62 45.88

BAY-NE  9Zhang, Leo7 1:30.10

44.87 45.23

FRY-NE 12Freitas, John8 1:32.62

44.81 47.81

KCY-NE  9Preble, David A9 1:35.22

47.49 47.73

KCY-NE 12Sabino, Logan J10 1:40.77

50.05 50.72

KCY-NE 11Almasroori, Sami S11 1:43.53

48.68 54.85

KCY-NE 10Silveira, Alexander12 1:55.15

53.89 1:01.26

CRAN-NE  8Zamora, Andrew G13 2:14.41

1:05.54 1:08.87

KCY-NE  9Drury, Harrison D14 2:15.19

1:05.16 1:10.03

SMY-NE 11Leveille-Brooks, Alistair15 2:15.63

1:05.64 1:09.99

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCYW-NE1 2:07.81

Johnson, Ryan A 12 Pageau, Christian 12

Fu, Jason 10 Tilman, Zachary 12

29.27 35.43 26.3636.75

AKCY-NE2 2:08.18

Lewis, Luca P 11 Li, Jayden J 11

Gonsalves, Benjamin C 11 Kelly, Declan J 10

31.49 33.82 30.4132.46

AWEST-NE3 2:09.30

Cedermark, Arthur 9 Mitchell, Broden J 10

An, Alex L 10 Emard, Aidan R 11

42.32 45.71 41.27

ACRAN-NE4 2:19.55

Mostafa, Youniss 8 Salas, Nathaniel 11

Baez, Jhanmarcos 12 Abdelaal, Younis 11

36.01 30.95 37.4135.18

BKCY-NE5 2:22.72

Sabino, Logan J 12 Almasroori, Sami S 11

Blond, Sebastian S 11 Lewis, Sebastian 10

33.23 32.76 32.8343.90

CKCY-NE6 2:34.79

Preble, David A 9 Prata, Maximus X 9

Morrison, Matthew H 10 Preble, David A 9

42.53 34.21 37.7540.30

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:45.92

Lewis, Luca P 11 Lewis, Sebastian 10

Keeffe, David F 12 Kelly, Declan J 10

33.27 1:08.64 1:17.2137.32

33.58 1:11.57 32.25 1:08.50

ACRAN-NE2 5:31.65

Mostafa, Youniss 8 Abdelaal, Younis 11

Duran, Jace 10 Salas, Nathaniel 11

39.06 1:32.84 1:29.1635.70

34.82 1:15.25 18.85 1:14.40

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 2:26.20

Lewis, Luca P 11 Kelly, Declan J 10

Lewis, Sebastian 10 Keeffe, David F 12

AWEST-NE2 2:33.60

Mitchell, Burton J 12 Monte, Max C 11

Vallee, Logan J 12 Tuxbury, Griffin J 9

ACRAN-NE3 2:52.43

Salas, Nathaniel 11 Mostafa, Youniss 8

Duran, Jace 10 Abdelaal, Younis 11

BKCY-NE4 2:55.72

Preble, David A 9 Almasroori, Sami S 11

Sabino, Logan J 12 Abdellatif, Adam 11

ANCYW-NE--- DQ

Johnson, Ryan A 12 Pageau, Christian 12

Tilman, Zachary 12 Graham, Milo F 8

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 5:56.47

Lewis, Luca P 11 Keeffe, David F 12

Sabino, Logan J 12 Gonsalves, Benjamin C 11

38.43 1:19.38 1:37.9945.97

45.90 1:44.67 35.05 1:14.43

ACRAN-NE2 6:27.07

Salas, Nathaniel 11 Mostafa, Youniss 8

Baez, Jhanmarcos 12 Abdelaal, Younis 11

44.72 1:40.29 1:31.5838.48

45.05 1:41.51 40.85 1:33.69

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher1 25.19

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H2 25.49

GFYR-NE 14McGee, Liam3 26.70

WEST-NE 14Palumbo, Cooper R4 26.91

KCY-NE 13Chen, Jeremy J*5 27.52

KCY-NE 14Kelley, Max E*5 27.52

NCYW-NE 13Beuttenmuller, Samuel W7 27.61

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A8 28.72

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S9 28.74

BAY-NE 14Li, Herbert Z10 29.32

KCY-NE 14Harwood, Miles R11 30.68

BAY-NE 13Bushnell, Rowan12 32.69

KCY-NE 13Hawes IV, Benjamin H--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher1 55.77

26.08 29.69

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H2 57.85

NCYW-NE 14Devaney, Peter D3 1:01.45

29.50 31.95

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S4 1:01.48

29.66 31.82

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A5 1:01.50

OCY-MA 13Sterling, Matt6 1:08.97

33.54 35.43

WEST-NE 14Cubina, Chris J7 1:17.16

38.92 38.24

BAY-NE 14Machado, Timothy8 1:19.24

38.76 40.48

GFYR-NE 13Redler, John9 1:20.55

38.17 42.38

WEST-NE 14Giordano, Dominic V10 1:22.86

39.49 43.37

OCY-MA 14Cook Fortin, Nick11 1:29.62

42.69 46.93

FRY-NE 13Keefe, Landon--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher1 2:05.83

27.02 31.87 32.7934.15

GFYR-NE 14McGee, Liam2 2:06.37

29.23 31.88 32.1133.15

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S3 2:08.63

23.6326.00

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H4 2:10.73

28.52 32.31 34.9734.93

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A5 2:12.43

30.41 32.98 34.1434.90

KCY-NE 14Kelley, Max E6 2:14.75

30.43 34.60 34.1935.53

KCY-NE 13Chen, Jeremy J7 2:18.20

31.06 35.60 34.9536.59
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

BAY-NE 14Li, Herbert Z8 2:23.36

34.41 36.06 36.4036.49

KCY-NE 14Harwood, Miles R9 2:24.14

KCY-NE 13Hawes IV, Benjamin H10 2:59.77

39.34 46.57 1:33.86

GFYR-NE 13Charbonneau, Drake11 3:00.34

40.55 45.77 46.8047.22

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H1 1:12.87

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A2 1:14.55

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S3 1:14.63

BAY-NE 14Machado, Timothy4 1:24.56

41.91 42.65

GFYR-NE 13Redler, John5 1:29.14

43.24 45.90

OCY-MA 13Sterling, Matt6 1:34.41

46.76 47.65

FRY-NE 13Keefe, Landon7 1:38.06

45.35 52.71

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S1 2:40.36

37.82 40.58 40.4141.55

NCYW-NE 13Beuttenmuller, Samuel W2 2:43.33

37.33 42.74 38.5744.69

KCY-NE 14Kelley, Max E3 2:46.85

40.6944.27

KCY-NE 14Harwood, Miles R5 2:59.43

44.56 45.37 43.6045.90

KCY-NE 13Chen, Jeremy J4 DQ

39.69 44.08 41.4143.62

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher1 1:19.72

37.49 42.23

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A2 1:20.02

38.24 41.78

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S3 1:28.23

41.82 46.41

NCYW-NE 13Beuttenmuller, Samuel W4 1:30.99

43.82 47.17

WEST-NE 14Giordano, Dominic V5 1:38.20

46.41 51.79

WEST-NE 14Cubina, Chris J6 1:39.68

47.84 51.84

OCY-MA 14Cook Fortin, Nick7 1:49.99

51.81 58.18

FRY-NE 13Keefe, Landon--- DQ

58.07 1:05.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A1 2:47.07

37.97 42.62 43.0143.47

BAY-NE 14Li, Herbert Z2 2:55.20

39.28 44.91 45.4145.60

GFYR-NE 13Charbonneau, Drake3 3:44.98

50.56 58.83 56.0559.54

KCY-NE 13Hawes IV, Benjamin H4 3:59.04

49.50 59.11 2:10.43

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14McGee, Liam1 1:02.90

29.70 33.20

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher2 1:08.70

30.75 37.95

KCY-NE 13Chen, Jeremy J3 1:12.78

32.94 39.84

NCYW-NE 13Beuttenmuller, Samuel W4 1:20.48

36.48 44.00

BAY-NE 13Bushnell, Rowan5 1:22.18

37.95 44.23

KCY-NE 14Harwood, Miles R6 1:28.27

39.00 49.27

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFYR-NE 14Glover, Christopher1 2:30.06

KCY-NE 13Lehmann, Paul A2 2:31.49

NCYW-NE 13Beuttenmuller, Samuel W3 2:38.66

34.43 39.24 34.7250.27

NCYW-NE 14Devaney, Peter D4 2:53.48

36.00 44.97 33.7558.76

WEST-NE 14Cubina, Chris J5 3:13.19

43.55 54.06 42.5952.99

NCYW-NE 13Graham, Oliver H--- DQ

30.30 39.24 33.1548.54

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G1 23.45

BAY-NE 16Choi-Schattle, Ben N2 23.87

KCY-NE 16Czaja, Rocco G3 24.09

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H4 24.64

KCY-NE 15Milburn, Colin G5 25.43

KCY-NE 16Kelly, Liam J6 26.45

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Jameson D7 26.60

KCY-NE 17Ruskaup, Will A8 26.79

WEST-NE 18Horton, Matt V9 27.18

CRAN-NE 15Liu, Jacob10 27.64

WEST-NE 16Kenyon, Brody E11 29.45

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin12 33.97

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G1 50.51

24.57 25.94

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H2 54.95

26.27 28.68

BAY-NE 16Kuo, Justin H3 55.87

26.61 29.26

KCY-NE 16Kelly, Liam J4 57.02

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Jameson D5 58.49

28.29 30.20

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S6 58.60

28.50 30.10

HALE-CT 18Eremin, Ilia7 58.76

28.68 30.08

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E8 59.16

28.59 30.57

WEST-NE 18Horton, Matt V9 1:00.39

28.84 31.55

CRAN-NE 16Paliotta, Vincenzo10 1:01.05

HALE-CT 16Haley, James11 1:01.10

CRAN-NE 17Baez, Manuel12 1:01.56

WEST-NE 18Propatier, Nicholas L13 1:02.76

29.91 32.85

FRY-NE 17Pereira, Eduardo14 1:06.01

30.86 35.15

BAY-NE 15Gagner, Liam15 1:06.29

31.61 34.68

BAY-NE 15Reidl, Kieran16 1:06.32

31.50 34.82

HALE-CT 17O'Brien, Charles H17 1:07.03

33.38 33.65

WEST-NE 16Kenyon, Brody E18 1:10.06

32.95 37.11

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuyi19 1:11.92

32.79 39.13

HALE-CT 17Tullis, Peter20 1:12.99

33.91 39.08

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin21 1:18.52

38.35 40.17

GFYR-NE 19House, Jacob22 1:22.72

37.56 45.16

OCY-MA 15Pasquarello, Jacob23 1:28.92

41.65 47.27

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H1 2:02.95

27.9528.00

KCY-NE 16Kelly, Liam J2 2:06.55

27.75 31.38 33.2834.14

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Jameson D3 2:06.91

29.43 32.75 31.0533.68

KCY-NE 17Ruskaup, Will A4 2:15.22

29.58 33.97 36.0335.64

WEST-NE 16Kenyon, Brody E5 2:28.66

33.98 37.92 37.3539.41
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(Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free)

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin6 2:52.89

37.11 42.66 46.5946.53

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Jameson D1 1:02.00

CRAN-NE 16Paliotta, Vincenzo2 1:08.82

HALE-CT 16Haley, James3 1:10.38

HALE-CT 18Eremin, Ilia4 1:10.61

33.71 36.90

BAY-NE 15Reidl, Kieran5 1:10.66

CRAN-NE 17Baez, Manuel6 1:12.05

BAY-NE 15Gagner, Liam7 1:13.76

35.14 38.62

CRAN-NE 15Liu, Jacob8 1:14.50

WEST-NE 16Kenyon, Brody E9 1:19.31

HALE-CT 17O'Brien, Charles H10 1:19.90

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuyi11 1:27.50

40.59 46.91

HALE-CT 17Tullis, Peter12 1:27.75

41.65 46.10

GFYR-NE 19House, Jacob13 1:29.00

40.74 48.26

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin--- DQ

1:43.80 22.65

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Choi-Schattle, Ben N1 2:10.35

30.83 32.49 33.0433.99

WEST-NE 15Cooley, Jameson D2 2:13.30

32.7335.17

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E3 2:25.97

33.39 36.26 38.1338.19

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H1 1:06.99

31.68 35.31

BAY-NE 16Kuo, Justin H2 1:07.01

32.05 34.96

KCY-NE 16Kelly, Liam J3 1:11.53

33.94 37.59

HALE-CT 18Eremin, Ilia4 1:14.61

35.10 39.51

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S5 1:16.35

36.27 40.08

BAY-NE 15Reidl, Kieran6 1:19.06

37.62 41.44

HALE-CT 16Haley, James7 1:20.24

37.30 42.94

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E8 1:20.25

37.70 42.55

FRY-NE 17Pereira, Eduardo9 1:21.47

38.04 43.43

CRAN-NE 15Liu, Jacob10 1:23.27

39.46 43.81

KCY-NE 15Chen, Shuyi11 1:31.10

43.71 47.39

HALE-CT 17O'Brien, Charles H12 1:32.89

44.67 48.22

GFYR-NE 19House, Jacob13 1:36.01

46.57 49.44

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin14 2:13.91

1:00.54 1:13.37

OCY-MA 15Pasquarello, Jacob15 2:14.38

1:02.59 1:11.79

HALE-CT 18Fang, Charlie Y--- DQ

34.72 39.20

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H1 2:32.99

39.1839.94

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E2 2:46.83

38.28 42.35 42.4743.73

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 15Milburn, Colin G1 54.99

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G2 55.80

25.98 29.82

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E3 1:00.15

28.43 31.72

WEST-NE 18Horton, Matt V4 1:04.52

29.59 34.93

CRAN-NE 15Liu, Jacob5 1:09.28

32.11 37.17

KCY-NE 17Ruskaup, Will A6 1:15.37

33.28 42.09

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin7 DQ

46.27 1:00.87

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E1 2:11.51

29.85 33.96 33.4634.24

WEST-NE 18Propatier, Nicholas L2 2:37.58

33.13 40.44 42.0441.97

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 16Pansa, Finn G1 2:11.53

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H2 2:16.61

BAY-NE 16Kuo, Justin H3 2:19.91

CRAN-NE 15Liu, Jacob4 2:28.11

BAY-NE 15Reidl, Kieran5 2:30.99

32.44 38.74 34.2445.57

KCY-NE 16Kelly, Liam J6 2:43.77

33.25 1:32.82 37.70

FRY-NE 17Pereira, Eduardo7 2:44.44

34.41 45.74 39.0045.29

WEST-NE 18Horton, Matt V--- DQ

30.30 41.08 33.6349.97

CRAN-NE 16Abdou, Yassin--- DQ

47.22 54.18 48.351:14.56

 
Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCY-NE 16Palermo, Joel S1 5:38.96

WEST-NE 18Propatier, Nicholas L2 6:03.24

OCY-MA 13Sterling, Matt3 6:36.09

33.51 38.59 41.3040.78

41.04 41.65 41.43 39.59

40.93 37.27

NCYW-NE 14Devaney, Peter D4 6:41.32

35.22 39.42 42.2541.03

42.64 42.99 41.42 39.60

39.87 36.88

 
Boys 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E1 11:27.76

29.80 32.99 34.1434.27

34.05 34.32 34.86 34.41

33.86 34.99 34.65 35.27

34.40 35.16 34.56 35.10

35.26 35.12 35.32 35.23

35.44 35.63 35.55 35.32

35.65 36.05 35.56 35.47

35.39 34.55 35.10 34.60

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 1:42.22

Czaja, Rocco G 16 Ruskaup, Will A 17

Kelly, Liam J 16 Milburn, Colin G 15

25.0525.63

AWEST-NE2 1:47.78

Horton, Matt V 18 Palumbo, Cooper R 14

Crowder, Ben E 12 Cooley, Jameson D 15

27.73 27.32 26.0926.64

BKCY-NE3 1:54.09

Kelley, Max E 14 Lehmann, Paul A 13

Fournier, Evan S 14 Chen, Jeremy J 13

28.76 29.87 27.5927.87

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 3:48.94

Palermo, Joel S 16 Lehmann, Paul A 13

Kelly, Liam J 16 Czaja, Rocco G 16

ACRAN-NE2 4:23.28

Baez, Manuel 17 Abdou, Yassin 16

Paliotta, Vincenzo 16 Liu, Jacob 15

AHALE-CT--- DQ

Eremin, Ilia 18 Haley, James 16

O'Brien, Charles H 17 Fang, Charlie Y 18
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Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRAN-NE1 2:17.29

Baez, Manuel 17 Liu, Jacob 15

Paliotta, Vincenzo 16 Abdou, Yassin 16

32.79 35.95 37.9230.63

AKCY-NE--- DQ

Czaja, Rocco G 16 Kelly, Liam J 16

Palermo, Joel S 16 Fournier, Evan S 14

31.99 30.23 28.2429.47

AHALE-CT--- DQ

O'Brien, Charles H 17 Fang, Charlie Y 18

Eremin, Ilia 18 Haley, James 16

37.80 31.62 25.4030.81

 
Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKCY-NE1 4:14.07

Czaja, Rocco G 16 Kelly, Liam J 16

Milburn, Colin G 15 Lehmann, Paul A 13

29.02 1:00.22 1:09.8820.80

27.42 1:01.85 29.28 1:02.12

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 12Crowder, Ben E1 19:04.39

29.80 32.99 34.1434.27

34.05 34.32 34.86 34.41

33.86 34.99 34.65 35.27

34.40 35.16 34.56 35.10

35.26 35.12 35.32 35.23

35.44 35.63 35.55 35.32

35.65 36.05 35.56 35.47

35.39 34.55 35.10 34.60

32.32

NCYW-NE 12Johnson, Ryan A2 20:54.71

32.02 36.37 38.8737.58

39.14 38.14 38.98 39.18

38.20 39.25 38.58 38.36

38.70 38.56 38.12 38.74

38.46 38.74 38.15 38.81

38.07 38.39 38.03 38.12

38.54 38.27 38.36 37.76

37.95 37.54 36.19 1:14.54

SMY-NE 17Werbecki, Ella3 21:30.52

33.45 37.22 39.3938.60

40.03 39.69 40.17 39.61

39.65 40.43 38.33 38.87

39.67 39.58 38.74 39.77

39.27 38.84 39.21 38.58

39.15 39.10 40.33 39.57

40.16 40.54 39.27 40.62

39.39 39.88 39.62 38.11

35.68

KCY-NE 11Lewis, Luca P4 23:08.90

36.70 41.59 42.6340.97

40.79 42.48 42.66 42.22

42.33 42.33 42.67 43.48

42.23 41.67 43.68 42.12

42.86 43.15 42.28 42.98

43.03 42.77 42.30 43.44

43.07 42.60 43.33 42.12

41.74 42.82 41.83 42.87

35.16

KCY-NE 13Sullivan, Sarah M5 24:12.41

37.20 42.30 43.9642.09

45.25 45.61 44.32 43.15

44.12 44.10 45.32 44.56

44.38 44.29 43.67 44.88

44.62 44.17 44.31 44.82

44.02 44.08 44.69 45.37

44.73 44.45 45.10 44.55

45.16 45.25 43.71 42.58

41.60

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY-NE 15Falaguerra, Roc H1 4:40.73

29.31 34.89 36.1737.64

39.32 40.07 32.16 31.17

KCY-NE 15Milburn, Colin G2 4:44.41

27.69 32.51 37.5437.29

41.66 40.56 33.59 33.57

KCY-NE 14Fournier, Evan S3 5:37.34

36.18 41.76 42.5243.89

51.48 50.07 36.92 34.52

BAY-NE 13Bushnell, Rowan4 5:57.04

39.86 45.05 43.4244.72

51.69 52.49 41.11 38.70

BAY-NE 14Tawa, Amelia C5 6:17.91

40.34 49.60 47.8849.97

51.49 52.78 43.26 42.59

KCY-NE 11Palmer, Brooklynn G6 6:51.70

51.13 58.35 50.6750.08

56.61 57.75 44.73 42.38

KCY-NE 13Hawes IV, Benjamin H7 7:49.82

51.50 1:03.85 59.671:00.64

1:00.55 1:07.83 53.39 52.39


